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	Campus
	Email

	Presidents (Co-Chairs)
	 
	 

	  Jim Minkler
	Grays Harbor
	jim.minkler@ghc.edu

	  Suzanne Johnson
	Green River
	sjohnson@greenriver.edu

	 
	 
	 

	Chief Diversity & Equity Officers
	 
	 

	  Yvonne Terrell-Powell
	Edmonds
	yvonne.terrellpowell@edcc.edu

	 
	 
	 

	Business Affairs Commission 
	 
	 

	  Bill Thomas
	Lake Washington
	bill.thomas@lwtech.edu

	 
	 
	 

	Faculty
	
	 

	  Carlea McAvoy 
	SPSCC
	cmcavoy@spscc.edu

	  Jaeney Hoene
	Green River
	jhoene@greenriver.edu

	  Sue Nightingale
	Bellevue
	sue.nightingale@bellevuecollege.edu

	
	
	

	Information Technology Commission
	 
	 

	  Lori Casile
	SPSCC
	lcasile@spscc.edu

	  Mike Stocke
	Pierce Fort Steilacoom
	mstocke@pierce.ctc.edu

	 
	 
	 

	Instruction Commission 
	 
	 

	  Kenny Lawson
	Skagit Valley
	kenneth.lawson@skagit.edu

	  Tod Treat
	Wenatchee
	ttreat@wvc.edu

	 
	 
	 

	Public Information Commission
	 
	 

	  Marisa Pierce
	Edmonds
	marisa.pierce@email.edcc.edu

	  Shawn Devine
	Olympic
	sdevine@olympic.edu

	 
	 
	 

	Research & Planning Commission
	 
	 

	  Allison Phayre
	Olympic
	aphayre@olympic.edu

	  Shanda Diehl
	Clark
	sdiehl@clark.edu

	 
	 
	 

	Student Services Commission
	 
	 

	  David Pelkey
	SPSCC
	dpelkey@spscc.edu

	  Luca Lewis
	Whatcom
	llewis@whatcom.edu

	
	
	

	Students
	 
	 

	  Joey Michael Green
	SPSCC
	mgreen12@spscc.edu

	  Vacant
	
	

	
	
	

	Ad hoc
	
	

	  Holly Smith
	Pierce
	hsmith@pierce.ctc.edu

	  Steve Ashpole
	SPSCC
	sashpole@spscc.edu 




	SBCTC staff
	 
	 

	  Joyce Hammer
	staff lead
	jhammer@sbctc.edu

	  Autumn Yoke
	 
	ayoke@sbctc.edu

	  Cherie Berthon
	 
	cberthon@sbctc.edu

	  Darby Kaikkonen
	 
	dkaikkonen@sbctc.edu

	  Devin DuPree
	 
	devindupree@sbctc.edu 

	  Joe Holliday
	 
	jholliday@sbctc.edu

	  Katie Rose
	 
	krose@sbctc.edu
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